
ACC.22 Hotel Contact List
As of 2/23/22

Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 Hotel Phone

Beacon Hotel Jim Perrin 202-787-1758 jperrin@highgate.com 1615 Rhode Island Ave NW 202-331-0227

Cambria Suites Mia Smith 202-552-5430 MIA.SMITH@CONCORDHOTELS.COM 899 O St., N.W. 202-299-1188

Canopy by Hilton Embassy Row Patricia DeLeon 202-448-8009 patricia.deleon@tbchotels.com 1600 Rhode Island Ave NW 202-293-8000

Canopy by Hilton Washington, DC The Wharf Angela Carrick 202-730-2369 ANGELA.CARRICK@CONCORDHOTELS.COM 975 7th St SW 202-488-2500

Capital Hilton Kyle Covert 202-639-4344 KYLE.COVERT@HILTON.COM 1001 16th at K Street NW 202-393-1000

Comfort Inn Convention Center Downtown June Priesner 202-682-5300 JUNE.PRIESNER@BAYWOODHOTELS.COM 1201 13th St NW 202-682-5300

Conrad Washington, DC Ulemj Luvsandorj 202-844-5933 Ulemj.Luvsandorj@ConradHotels.com 950 New York Ave NW (202)844-5931

Courtyard Washington DC US Capitol Beth Argaw 202-898-4000 BETH.ARGAW2@MARRIOTT.COM 1325  2nd Street NE 202-898-4000

Courtyard Washington Downtown Convention Center Slava Lutikova 202-469-6352 slava.lutikova@crestlinehotels.com 901 L Street, NW (202)-347-4442

Embassy Suites Convention Center Kaylea Slechticky Kaylea.Slechticky@hilton.com 900 10th St NW 202-739-2001

Fairfield Inn & Suites Downtown Lauren Watson 202-697-4004 lauren.watson@marriott.com 500 H Street 202.289.5959

Grand Hyatt Washington Alyse Landam alyse.landman@hyatt.com 1000 H St., N.W. 202-582-1234

Hampton Inn Washington DC Convention Center Michelle Davies 202-378-9913 MICHELLE.DAVIES@HILTON.COM 901 6th St., N.W. 202-842-2500

Hilton Garden Inn Washington DC Samrie Getahun 202-408-4870 SAMRIE.GETAHUN@HILTON.COM 1225 First Street NE 202-408-4870

Hilton Garden Inn Washington DC DT Taylor Osborne 202-521-1610 TAYLOR.OSBORNE@HILTON.COM 815 14th St NW 202-783-7800

Hilton Washington DC National Mall Richard Springer 703-834-1998 RICHARD.SPRINGER@HILTONDCNATIONALMALL.COM 480 Lenfant Plaza SW 202-484-1000

Holiday Inn Capitol Sandra Janschek 202-378-1158 SANDRA.JANSCHEK@HICDC.COM 550 C St SW 202-479-4000

Hyatt House Washington DC / The Wharf Angela Carrick 202-730-2369 ANGELA.CARRICK@CONCORDHOTELS.COM 725 Wharf St SW 202-554-1234

Hyatt Place DC Georgetown/West End Rene McCoy 202-530-3611 RENE.MCCOY@HHMLP.COM 2121 M St. NW 202-838-2222

Hyatt Place DC- National Mall Jeremy Huvard 202-795-2915 JEREMY.HUVARD@HYATT.COM 400 E Street SW 202-803-6110

Hyatt Place Washington DC - White House Samanthia Shilo 202-830-1900 samanthia.shilo@hyatt.com 1522 K Street NW 202-830-1900

Hyatt Regency Washington on Capitol Hill Kirwin Reifschneider 202-719-8415 kirwin.reifschneider@hyatt.com 400 New Jersey Ave NW 202-737-1234

InterContinental Washington, D.C. - The Wharf Matye Escudero 202-878-8570 MAYTE.ESCUDERO@IHG.COM 801 Wharf St SW 202-800-0844

JW Marriott Hotel Yuliana Martinez 202-636-2548 yuliana.martinex@marriott.com 1331 Pennsylvania Ave NW 202-393-2000

Marriott Metro Center Montrell Cole 202-824-6102 MONTRELL.COLE@MARRIOTT.COM 775 12th St., N.W. 202-824-6102

Melrose Hotel Patricia Luhmann 469-504-0047 PATRICIALUHMANN@REMINGTONHOTELS.COM 2430 Pennsylvania Ave NW 202-955-6400

Morrison Clark Erin Sterling 202-289-8580 ESTERLING@MORRISONHENLEYHOTELS.COM 1011 L St., N.W. 202-898-1200

Omni Shoreham Hotel Nia Clark nia.clark@onihotels.com 2500 Calvert St NW 202-234-0700

Phoenix Park Hotel Cat Iheacho 202-737-9558 CIHEACHO@PHOENIXPARKHOTEL.COM 520 N Capitol St NW 202-638-6900

Renaissance Washington DC Hotel Daphne Pavlis 202-382-3412 daphne.pavlis@marriott.com 999 9th St., N.W. 202-898-9000

Residence Inn Convention Center Washington DC LaRhonda Davis 202-469-6356 LARHONDA.DAVIS@CRESTLINEHOTELS.COM 901 L Street NW 202-408-5300

Residence Inn Washington DC Vermont Avenue Sierra Blue 703-263-5073 SIERRA.BLUE@MARRIOTT.COM 1199 Vermont Ave NW 202-898-1100

Ritz Carlton Hotel Marcia Gomes marcia.gomes@ritzcarlton.com 1150 22nd St NW 202-835-0500

Sofitel Lafayette Square Bruna Paola Nelson 202-730-8400 BRUNA.NELSON@SOFITEL.COM 806 15th St NW 202-730-8800

St Regis Hotel Robert Sir 202-879-6953 ROBERT.SIR@STREGIS.COM 923 16th and K Streets NW 202-638-2626

The Dupont Hotel Christina Maher christina_maher@doylecollection.com 1500 New Hampshire Ave NW 202-483-6000

The Henley Park Hotel Erin Sterling 202-414-0501 ESTERLING@MORRISONHENLEYHOTELS.COM 926 Massachusetts Ave NW 202-638-5200

The Madison Hotel Nadia Choukairi 202-787-3102 NADIA.CHOUKAIRI@HILTON.COM 1177 15th Street NW 202-862-1600

The Mayflower Hotel Robert Clark 202-776-9220 ROBERT.CLARK@THEMAYFLOWERHOTEL.COM 1127 Connecticut Ave NW 202-347-3000

Washington Marriott Tyler Whitman 202-640-6261 TYLER.WHITMAN@MARRIOTT.COM 1221 22nd St NW 202-872-1500

Washington Marriott Marquis Shira Bazian 202-824-9239 Shira.bazian@marriott.com 901 Massachusetts Ave., N.W. 202-824-9200

Washington Plaza Chris Finney 202-298-1666 CFINNEY@RBPROPERTIESINC.COM 10 Thomas Cir NW 202-842-1300

Westin City Center Kori Berhanu KOKI.BERHANU@WETINDCCITYCENTER.COM 1400 M Street NW 202-429-1700

Westin Georgetown Tia Ward 202-955-4430 TIA.WARD@WESTIN.COM 2350 M Street NW 202-429-0100

Yours Truly DC Monika Golyan 202-828-7780 MONIKA.GOLYAN@YOURSTRULYDC.COM 1143 New Hampshire Ave NW 202-775-0800
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